Ideal Dental Solution for
Satisfaction with Happiness
SD-B-GBR-V4-202110-EN
TEL. +82-53-965-2873  FAX. +82-53-965-2877423-7,  Hyeoksin-daero,  Dong-gu,  Daegu,  Korea E-MAIL. surgident@hanmail.net
ABOUT
2014 01_Surgident Co., Ltd. established
2015 04_Factory expansion
2016 01_CFDA registered- Class1

production cost reduction through self-manufacturing, and has received much interest and support from
medical dental technicians. We are constantly making changes to improve our technology development
and manufacturing facilities and equipment, in order to meet customer’s demand.
 Increasing the number of dental hospitals and  patients due to the aging population and implementing cutting
-edge dental procedures are becoming all the more important not only for surgical purposes but also for
esthetics. We look forward to further expansion of our dental field in terms of business feasibility and business
scope and we are now in the process of helping to make another leap forward.
 Surgident is committed to be a 'leading company' that pays close attention to new dental industry trends to find
and create new dental products.
Thank you.
GBR System
Hole Pore Ø1.4
Hole Pore Ø0.6
Code Description W D H
SDP-T22-015 0.6/0.1mm 22 x 15 22mm 15mm 0.1mm
SDP-T36-022 0.6/0.1mm 36 x 22 36mm 22mm 0.1mm
SDP-T44-044 0.6/0.1mm 44 x 44 44mm 44mm 0.1mm
 SDP-T36-022
Titanium Mesh
36X22X0.1t (Pore Ø0.6)
SDP-T36-022SDP-T22-015
Titanium Mesh
22X15X0.1t (Pore Ø0.6)
SDP-T22-015
Code Description W D H
SDP-S22-015 1.4/0.1mm 22 x 15 22mm 15mm 0.1mm
SDP-S36-022 1.4/0.1mm 36 x 22 36mm 22mm 0.1mm
SDP-S44-044 1.4/0.1mm 44 x 44 44mm 44mm 0.1mm
SDP-S22-015
Titanium Mesh
22X15X0.1t (Pore Ø1.4)
SDP-S22-015 SDP-S36-022